SILICON PROFILES

RKP

Beyond Rubber & Plastics

_A—

1.0
5.9
14.7
9.0
623455
6.0
4.5
‘ 10.0 ‘
I 220 1
21.701

09033/73

_—4_5|<_
4.6

09031/161E

8.0

L— 16.0 ——‘

623456

09031/221

09031/241
| 22.8 |
6.0
45
! 23.0 !
21.780

121

22.0 !

<—19.o’1

09024/454

23.0

6.8
5.6




RKP

Beyond Rubber & Plastics

SILICON PROFILES
"‘lllllllllllllllllll!..-‘

! 43.2

250 |
28.129 09031/211 621296

43.1

1

621295

28.188 09031/261

I 66.0 |

09033/72
122



RKP

Beyond Rubber & Plastics

SILICON PROFILES
AP

26.5 i

34.0
. 90.0 ! e ==
33.0 |
09031/217 09033/74
20.0
228
| 70.0 |

09031/260 28.145

09031/237 621287

90.0 '

09031/218 09031/219

123



